www.rockinjokers.com

e at Cambrian Park United Methodist Church
ston Way, San Jose — Parking & Entrance on Wyrick

s Church, Palo Alto / SPC — Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church /
brian Park UMC / LS=Loyola School, Los Altos / HMS = Hoover Middle Sch
MC=5t. Archangel Michael Church, Saratoga k

CLUB NIGHT SCHEDULE
6:00 - 6:30 — Round Dance Class / 6:30 — 7:30 — Plus with Single Rounds
7:30 PM - 9:15 - Class

Sat, May 3: ECR WALK & DODGE INTO SPRING SSD & PLUS Hoedown
@ STA, Clasper

Wed, May 7: CLUB & CLASS

Fri-Sun, May 9-11: SILVER STATE FESTIVAL @ Reno

Wed, May 14: CLUB & CLASS

Wed, May 21: CLUB & CLASS - May Flowers Party Dance

Fri-Sun, May 23-25: GOLDEN STATE ROUND UP @ Lodi

Wed, May 28: CLUB & CLASS — CLASS COMPLETION CELEBRATION!

Sat, May 31: SCVSDA WHING DING @ STA, Lots of Callers & Cuers!

UPCOMING EVENTS

Sat, Jun 7: BOWS & BEAUS ICE CREAM FLING THING @ JMMS
Henderson, Kremer, & THE GHOST RIDERS DANCE BAND!

Sat, Jun 28: RJ CELEBRATE UNCLE SAM HOEDOWN with Mike & Arlene!

Thu, Jul 10:  The Play MOULIN ROUGE - TALK TO CUE TO JOIN IN! r

Sat, Jul 12: CPSD CLASS STARTS — BRING YOUR FRIENDS!! \

Sat, July 19: CPSD BUTTERFLY BALL SSD HOEDOWN, Reel & Scallon

UPCOMING FESTIVALS
Wed-Sat, Jun 25-28: NATIONAL SQUARE DANCE CONVENTION @ Shreveport 9
Th-Sun, Jul 3-6: IAGSDC HITCHHIKE ACROSS THE GALAXY @ San Francisco

\ | DUTY SCHEDULE - 5:30 Pm

ty 7: Ernie & Jane Kimble, Beth & Cole Barber
4 Art Carlson, Edna Eng, Kathy Higgins, Kitty LaFavor
Cathy & Dennis Stewart, Pat Shank, Laurie Andrade
878, Peggy Norris, Dave Walb, Rob Clark, Janet Russell

Jun 4: ¥ Gayle DeLuca, Bev Kulfar, Art s Sandy Bruns
Jun 11 asmine & Ken Bucan, A{;{& anus, Mike
Jun 18:\ Cany Arn d, Vic Oros ulfield, Sharom¥



